502398116 06/25/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME	SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MERACOL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01/30/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LYPANOSYS LIMITED	
Street Address:	43 Apollo Drive, Unit D	
Internal Address:	Rosedale	
City:	Auckland	
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13753279

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4152687522

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4152687060

Email: vpoole@mofo.com

Correspondent Name: Christine Lekutis

Address Line 1: MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP

Address Line 2: 425 Market Street

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105-2482

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	686172000102
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christine Lekutis
Signature:	/Christine Lekutis/
Date:	06/25/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=686172000102 ASSMT3#page1.tif

:H \$40.00 13

PATENT REEL: 030684 FRAME: 0883

Print This Page

2065742 LYPANOSYS LIMITED

Registration Date: 30 JAN 2009 Document Type: Submitted By: Time: 10:47:38 Online Change of Company Name Antony Bishop PO Box 31 056 Milford North Shore City

Company Name Change Details New Company Name Previous Company Name Company Number Effective Date of Change

LYPANOSYS LIMITED MERACOL INVESTMENTS LIMITED 2065742 30-JAN-2009